CHRISTMAS
CATALOGUE
2023
2 Tel: +44 (0) 1933 445 445       Email: sales@sps-shop.com
Christmas Catalogue 2023
How The Salvation Army helps at Christmas
The Salvation Army in the UK & Ireland demonstrates Christian principles through practical support offering
unconditional friendship and help to people of all ages, backgrounds and needs. With many people in our communities

the need is greatest.
Thank you for your generosity!
HOW TO ORDER
01933 445445
sps-shop.com/justgifts
Fill in and return the order
SCAN CODE
TO VISIT
WEBSITE
form enclosed
JUST GIFTS
GREETINGS CARD
This greetings card can
accompany any of the Just Gifts
products. It is blank inside for
your own message.
£1
101137JGCARD
22
23For our complete range of Christmas items please visit www.sps-shop.com/Christmas
Christmas Catalogue 2023
LITERACY AND LIFE SKILLS
For women living in the brothels of
Jessore, Bangladesh, the lack of literacy
and life skills can keep them trapped in
poverty, debt and exploitation. Gaining
these skills is more than just learning to
read; it is an understanding of basic
human rights and the opportunity to
protect themselves.£10
101133
BAG OF SEEDS
When you only have a small plot of land,
you need to make the most of it. The
Salvation Army in Burkina Faso facilitates
training in simple and sustainable
farming techniques so that small-scale
farmers can grow their knowledge and
grow more crops too. This gift could
provide a large bag of seeds and the hope
of plentiful harvest.
£10
101132
CLEAN WATER FOR LIFE
Clean water transforms lives! It leads to
improved health, access to education
and income generation.
With this gift you could support the
construction of a sand dam in Kenya -
providing its surrounding communities
with access to clean water for up to 100
years!£15
100370
STATIONERY SET
During their time at The Salvation
Army’s Anti-Trafficking Recovery Centre
in Tanzania, girls who have been
trafficked or are vulnerable are given
emotional and practical support. Whilst
at the centre, girls attend school and
learn skills such as tailoring and
entrepreneurship. This gift could pay
for a girl’s school supplies.
100378
£12
FOOD VOUCHER
People fleeing violence in Ukraine have
sought refuge in neighbouring

the need is greatest.
Thank you for your generosity!
HOW TO ORDER
01933 445445
sps-shop.com/justgifts
Fill in and return the order
SCAN CODE
TO VISIT
WEBSITE
form enclosed
JUST GIFTS
GREETINGS CARD
This greetings card can
accompany any of the Just Gifts
products. It is blank inside for
your own message.
£1
101137JGCARD
23
24 Tel: +44 (0) 1933 445 445       Email: sales@sps-shop.com
Christmas Catalogue 2023Others - Trade for Hope
CREATING JOBS
TO END POVERTY
Others is a Salvation Army initiative using fair trade principles
to create jobs and contribute to empowerment and poverty
alleviation. We sell beautiful products that are carefully
handcrafted by our artisans in Bangladesh and Kenya.
Others artisans are engaged through relationships with local
Salvation Army programs that focus on economic development
in rural and urban settings. Examples include self-help groups
focusing on women’s empowerment and projects for rehabilitation
of sex workers or trafficking victims.
25For our complete range of Christmas items please visit www.sps-shop.com/Christmas
Christmas Catalogue 2023 Others - Trade for Hope
Through training, flexible working conditions
and fair wages, our aim is to help our artisans
to become more independent, helping them
to provide for their families, improve their
living conditions, and put their children
through school. When supporting Others,
you contribute to sustainable development in
Bangladesh and Kenya.
This year we are celebrating the 25th
anniversary of Others. We wish to celebrate
the meaningful impact Others has had on the
lives of countless artisans and their families.
Please visit www.sps-shop.com/others
to check out the amazing Christmas
decorations, kitchen, dining and interior
ranges that are available to purchase.
26 Tel: +44 (0) 1933 445 445       Email: sales@sps-shop.com
Christmas Catalogue 2023Coats & Jackets
Cheltenham
Jacket
Available in
black and navy
in sizes S to 3XL.
£49.95
Softshell
Jacket with
Epaulette
Holders
Available in sizes
XS to 5XL.
£49.99
Men’s Navy